A--196 Programmable Controller CQM1H
Dedicated I/O Modules
J SUMMARY OF MODULES AVAILABLE
Name Model Specifications
Analog I/O modules CQM1-AD042 Analog inputs: 4 points, built-in power supply
--10 to + 10 V, 0 to 10 V, 0 to 5 V, or 0 to 20 mA
CQM1-AD041 Analog inputs: 4 points, order separate power supply
--10 to + 10 V, 0 to 10 V, 1 to 5 V, or 0 to 20 mA

Temperature Ranges
Temperature Ranges for Thermocouples
Input type Code No. °C °F
K 0 --200 to 1300 --300 to 2300
K 1 0.0 to 500.0 0.0 to 900.0
J 2 --100 to 850 --100 to 1500
J 3 0.0 to 400.0 0.0 to 750.0
T 4 --200.0 to 400.0 --300.0 to 700.0
L 5 --100 to 850 --100 to 1500
L 6 0.0 to 400.0 0.0 to 750.0
R 7 0 to 1700 0 to 3000
S 8 0 to 1700 0 to 3000
B 9 100 to 1800 300 to 3200
Temperature Ranges for Platinum Resistance Thermometers
Input type Code No. °C °F
Pt100 0 --200.0 to 650.0 --300.0 to 1200.0
JPt100 1 --200.0 to 650.0 --300.0 to 1200.0
Pt100 2 --20.00 to 250.00 Do not set.
JPt100 3 --20.00 to 250.00
Output Circuits
CQM1-TCj01/TCj03: Sinking Outputs (NPN)
+DC
OUT
COM
CQM1-TCj02/TCj04: Sourcing Outputs (PNP)
COM
OUT
0 V
Internal
circuitry Internal
circuitry
Heater Burnout Current Detector Ratings
Item E54-CT1 E54-CT3
Continuous max. heater current 50 A
Range for accurate measurement 0 to 30 A 0 to 50 A
Withstand voltage 1,000 VAC
Shock resistance 50 Hz (Approx. 98 m/s2)
Hole diameter 5.8 mm 12.0 mm
Weight Approx. 11.5 g Approx. 50 g
Accessories None Contactors: 2
Plugs: 2
J CONFIGURATION
Thermocouple
Platinum resistance
thermometer
CQM1-TC00j/20j CQM1-TC10j/30j
A--207Programmable Controller CQM1H
Linear Sensor Interface Modules
Used primarily for length and distance calculations, the Linear
Sensor Interface Modules measure voltage or current inputs from
an Omron measurement sensor then quickly and accurately
convert the analog signal to numeric data for comparative
decision processing. You can also sync internal processing using
external timing signals.
• A high-speed sampling cycle of 1 ms can be combined with
high-speed external timing at 0.3 ms to easily detect high-
speed changes in analog signals.
• Scaling and comparative decision processing reduces the
burden on the CQM1H’s CPU, achieving faster processing
both in the module and for the PLC all around.
• A forced-zero function lets you easily change reference
points for different workpieces.
• The monitor output allows a specified voltage to be output
from the ladder-diagram program to provide analog output
capability (CQM1-LSE02 only).
CQM1-LSE01 (Standard Interface)
CQM1-LSE02 (Interface with Monitor Output)
J SPECIFICATIONS
General
Item CQM1-LSE01 CQM1-LSE02